

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NOS. 3-4 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17305-
17306/2005

UMA RASTOGI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOMI BAI (DEAD) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution, to bring on record the Lrs of
common deceased R.No. 1 and office report)

Date: 22/02/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Prathiba M. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.
Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohanlal Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Jitendra Ratta, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Chandan Kr. Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Applications are allowed, in terms of the
prayer, at the risk of the applicant.

(Sonia)
Sr.P.A

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master